“TROPHY” SERIES TOUCH-UP SPRAY GUNS
PRESSURE AND SIPHON FEED HVLP & LVMP
(1465-XXXX-XXXX)
Binks Trophy Series Touch-up Spray Gun is the
premier spray gun for use in pressure feed touch-up
and light production spray applications and sets a
new standard in durability, ergonomics, and
atomization. The lightweight ergonomic design offers

The fluid inlet is not meant to be
removed or replaced.
TYPE OF FLUID TO BE SPRAYED
COMPLETE GUN
ASSEMBLY PART
NUMBER
FLUID NOZZLE
AND AIR CAP
SPRAY
TECHNOLOGY
VERY LIGHT/Reduced Flow 1465-08HV-C1S 0.8 mm X C1 HVLP
LIGHT/MEDIUM
15 – 20 seconds, Zahn 2
Stains, varnishes, thin lacquers,
automotive refinishing materials
1465-10LV-A1S 1.0 mm X A1 ROUND
1465-10LV-B1S 1.0 mm X B1 LVMP
1465-10HV-C1S 1.0 mm X C1 HVLP
1465-10HV-C1P • 1.0 mm X C1 HVLP
1465-14HV-C1P • 1.4 mm X C1 HVLP
TYPE OF FLUID TO BE SPRAYED
COMPLETE GUN
ASSEMBLY PART
NUMBER
FLUID NOZZLE
AND AIR CAP
SPRAY
TECHNOLOGY
MEDIUM
20 – 30 seconds, Zahn 2
General industrial coatings,
Enamels, Epoxies,
Fine grit ceramics
1465-12LV-B1S 1.2 mm X B1 LVMP
1465-12HV-C1S 1.2 mm X C1 HVLP
HEAVY
Greater than 30 seconds, Zahn 2
Low VOC coatings, Adhesives,
Fine grit ceramics
1465-14LV-B1S 1.4 mm X B1 LVMP
1465-14HV-C1S 1.4 mm X C1 HVLP
• Plastic Tip Needle Set-ups
EN
77-3042-R5  (9/2020)4 / 16www.carlisleft.com
ITEM